LIQUID FILTRATION
502 267-8677
Standard and Custom Bags
R. A. ROSS & ASSOCIATES, INC.
PUMPS  •  FILTERS  •  BLOWERS  •  MIXERS  •  REPAIRS  •  SPECIALTY
2231-A Ampere Drive, Louisville, KY 40299
502 267-8677  •  1 800-489-8677
Fax 502 266-7928  •  www.raross.com

0.4
0.2
How To Order Filter Bags
Construction Fiber Available Micron Ratings
1 3 5 10 15 25 50 75 100 125 150 175 200 250 300 400 600 800 1000 1200 1500
Felts
Polyester
Polypropylene
HT h Temp
Multi lament
Meshes
Polyester
Nylon
Mono lament
Meshes
Nylon
Polypropylene
Fiber
Compatibility With
Organic
Solvents
Animal
Vegetable
& Petro Oils
Micro-
Organisms
Alkalies Organic
Agents
Oxidizing
Agents
Mineral
Acids
Temperature-
Limitations
(max. deg. F)
Polyester
Excellent
Good 300
Polypropylene Excellent Good 200
Nylon Good Fair Poor 325
Compatibility and Temperature Limits For Standard Bag Materials
Example:    PE-25 -  P -  7 - S - H
Disclaimer o Warranty
To the st o our k e,
the data contained in this
pu lication is correct: h er,
e do not assume any lia ility
or the accuracy or complete
ness o  the in ormation.  Users
should per orm their o tests to
determine nal suita ility.  Final
determination o  the suita ty
o y ormation or product
or the use contemplated y
any user, the manner o  that
use, and ether there is any
in ement  patents is the
sole responsi ility o  the user.
 Bag Size Surface Area
  (sq. ft.)
 1 2.0
 1  (inner) 1.6
 2 4.4
 2  (inner) 3.6
 3 0.5
 4 1.0
 7 1.8
 8 2.0
 9 3.4
 12 5.6
 Viscosity Correction
 (cps) Factor
 50 4.5